
              

LANCO AMARKANTAK POWER LIMITED 
Corporate office: Lanco House Plot # 334, 4th Floor, Udyog Vihar Phase – IV, Gurugram 122015, Haryana, India 

T+91-692-6200 
Registered office: Lanco House , Plot No-4, Software Units Layout , HITEC City, Madhapur , Hyderabad-500 081 ,A.P, India 

T+91-440-40-4009 0400 F+91-40-23116127 E info@lancogroup.com 
Site office: Village – Pathadi, P.O.-Tilkeja, Dist-Korba , Chhattisgarh-495 674 

T+91-7759-279 938 
www.lancogroup.com 

Corporate Identity Number CIN- U40109TG2001PLC036265 
 

1 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Date: 20/12/2023 
Ref: Tender No- LAPL/ASH/TRANS/2023-24/16                                                                                     

 
 

 
This is for information of all the bidders that following amendment/Corrigendum are being made in tender 
document with tender ref. no. LAPL/ASH/TRANS/2023-24/16 dated 11.12.2023 for supply of ash to low lying 
areas from LAPL:- 
 
 

Sl. No Description Extended upto date and time 

1 Last date for submission of bids  30th December 2023 upto 04:00PM 

 
 
Note:   

- This document can be amended at the sole discretion of LAPL (if needed). 
- All other terms and condition shall however remain unaltered as thereof in the original tender notice. 

 
 
 
 
 
Sr. Manager (C&M) 
Lanco Amarkantak Power Limited 
Administrative Block, Village- Patadi, 
Post office – Tilkeja, Korba, 495674 
Mob. No – 8966905271 
Email: sandeep.kp@lancogroup.com 
 
 
 


